designed so thatthe second & third copy of the multi-copy forms is used for a different purpose as 

these contain substantially the same information. 

7/6/2013 ANZ BANK 

Suva 

7/6/2013 

To:  
Ace Nursery 

Wholesalers 

Pay Ace Nursery Wholesalers or bearer 

For: Goods 

into Stock 

the sum of Three thousand six hundred and 

seventy one dollars 18c 
$3,671.18 

Refer 

Invoice No. 

1044 

$3,671.18 Cheque No. Branch No. Account 

No. 

Jon Elaisa 

Kakau Nursery 

7007 7007 036 114 1110043   

EXAMPLE OF A GOOD RECORD KEEPING SYSTEM 

Note the features of the system described in the slide.

[...]

Payment Terms:   28 days 
Prompt Payment Discount:  2.5% within 14 days 

Cheque with Cheque Butt 

7/6/2013 ANZ BANK 

Suva 

7/6/2013 

To:  
Ace Nursery 

Wholesalers 

Pay Ace Nursery Wholesalers or bearer 

For: Goods 

into Stock 

the sum of Three thousand six hundred and 

seventy one dollars 18c 
$3,671.18 

Refer 

Invoice No. 

1044 

$3,671.18 Cheque No. Branch No. Account 

No. 

Jon Elaisa 

Kakau Nursery 

7007 7007 036 114 1110043